Grease Interceptors
GI-K SERIES	 Large Capacity Grease Interceptor
FLOW CONTROL PLATE
A
INLET
D (Length) x E (Width)
OUTLET
C

Outlet
B
Base to
Center
C
Top to
Center
D
Length
E
Width
F
Height
Weight
Lbs.
GI-75-K $23,992.50 $7,622.00 75 150 4" 18-1/2" 4-1/2" 39-3/4" 30-3/4" 23" 264.55
GI-100-K 26,996.50 10,490.00 100 200 4" 28-1/2" 4-1/2" 39-3/4" 30-3/4" 33" 317.46
GI-150-K 29,987.50 13,467.50 150 300 4" 38-1/2" 4-1/2" 39-3./4" 30-3/4" 43" 401.24
GI-200-K 43,486.50 15,360.50 200 400 4" 36-1/2" 6-1/2" 52" 34" 43" 493.83
GI-250-K 50,631.00 21,205.00 250 500 4" 39-1/2" 6-1/2" 52" 34" 46" 639.33
GI-300-K 59,545.50 27,162.50 300 600 6" 38" 10" 76" 48" 48" 848.77
GI-400-K 72,860.00 36,885.50 400 800 6" 42" 10" 83" 55" 52" 959.00
GI-500-K 86,435.00 45,168.50 500 1000 6" 53" 10" 91" 60" 63" 1289.69
Suffix Description List Price Suffix Description List Price
AL
B
E